
前年度末 当年度末
H11年度 1 4 3,232 3,229
H12年度 2 4 3,229 3,227
H13年度 3 7 3,227 3,223
H14年度 6 17 3,223 3,212
H15年度 30 110 3,212 3,132
H16年度 215 826 3,132 2,521
H17年度 325 1,025 2,521 1,821
H18年度 12 29 1,821 1,804
H19年度 6 17 1,804 1,793
H20年度 12 28 1,793 1,777
H21年度 30 80 1,777 1,727
H22年度 0 0 1,727 1,727
H23年度 6 14 1,727 1,719
H26年度 1 2 1,719 1,718

計 649 2,163

※H24年度及びH25年度は、合併なし

件数
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